
281 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2141 0 0 6 415

282 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2120 -21 21 3 285

283 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2117 -24 3 4 4611

284 Team Penske 2 2106 -35 11 3 244

285 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 2105 -36 1 4 303

286 Team Penske 22 2101 -40 4 2 299

287 Hendrick Motorsports 9 2088 -53 13 2 184

288 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 2076 -65 12 0 54

289 Roush Fenway Racing 6 2065 -76 11 0 00

2810 Team Penske 12 2059 -82 6 0 42

2811 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2054 -87 5 0 11

2812 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2053 -88 1 0 11

2813 Hendrick Motorsports 88 2051 -90 2 1 50

2814 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 2049 -92 2 0 00

2815 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2039 -102 10 1 113

2816 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2008 -133 31 1 50

2817 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 700 -1441 1308 0 00

2818 Hendrick Motorsports 48 666 -1475 34 0 01

2819 Wood Brothers Racing 21 608 -1533 58 0 00

2820 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 579 -1562 29 0 00

2821 Leavine Family Racing 95 529 -1612 50 0 00

2822 Richard Childress Racing 3 525 -1616 4 0 02

2823 Roush Fenway Racing 17 522 -1619 3 0 00

2824 Germain Racing 13 473 -1668 49 0 02

2825 Richard Childress Racing 8 405 -1736 68 0 00

2826 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 390 -1751 15 0 00

2827 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 371 -1770 19 0 00

2828 Front Row Motorsports 34 353 -1788 18 0 00

2829 Front Row Motorsports 38 318 -1823 35 0 00

2830 GO FAS Racing 32 315 -1826 3 0 00

2831 Front Row Motorsports 36 292 -1849 23 0 00

2832 Premium Motorsports 15 228 -1913 64 0 00

2833 StarCom Racing 00 207 -1934 21 0 00

2834 Spire Motorsports 77 164 -1977 43 1 00

2835 Petty Ware Racing 51 135 -2006 29 0 00

2836 Rick Ware Racing 52 118 -2023 17 0 00

1837 Premium Motorsports 27 109 -2032 9 0 00

1038 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 91 -2050 18 0 00

339 Beard Motorsports 162 61 -2080 30 0 00

940 Rick Ware Racing 53 43 -2098 18 0 00

241 Richard Childress Racing 31 38 -2103 5 0 00

342 Rick Ware Racing 54 22 -2119 16 0 00

1043 Motorsports Business
Management

66 20 -2121 2 0 00

144 XCI Racing 81 15 -2126 5 0 00
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145 Motorsports Business
Management

46 1 -2140 14 0 00

146 Germain Racing 127 1 -2140 0 0 00

147 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -2141 1 0 00
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